
附件：          会同县最终纳入2021年度电信普遍服务试点的行政村信息表
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	序号
	行政村区划编码
	省
	市
	县
	乡
	行政村
	申请建设基站数量（个）
	是否贫困村

	1
	431225100227
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	林城镇
	瑶丰村村委会
	2
	是

	2
	431225107217
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	马鞍镇
	小溪口村村委会
	1
	是

	3
	431225101209
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	坪村镇
	大顺村村委会
	1
	0

	4
	431225103205
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	团河镇
	吊塘村村委会
	1
	是

	5
	431225100224
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	林城镇
	东岳村村委会
	1
	0

	6
	431225210209
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	漠滨侗族苗族乡
	洞头塘村村委会
	1
	是

	7
	431225212200
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	青朗侗族苗族乡
	青朗村村委会
	2
	0

	8
	431225212212
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	青朗侗族苗族乡
	黄泥村村委会
	1
	是

	9
	431225210203
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	漠滨侗族苗族乡
	金子村村委会
	1
	是

	10
	431225210208
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	漠滨侗族苗族乡
	洞头冲村村委会
	1
	是

	11
	431225100251
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	林城镇
	翁竹村村委会
	1
	0

	12
	431225209209
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	宝田侗族苗族乡
	炳溪村村委会
	1
	0

	13
	431225108211
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	金竹镇
	水尾村村委会
	1
	是

	14
	431225108202
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	金竹镇
	岩脚村村委会
	1
	0

	15
	431225211209
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	蒲稳侗族苗族乡
	大罗田村村委会
	1
	是

	16
	431225212214
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	青朗侗族苗族乡
	东城村村委会
	1
	0

	17
	431225210209
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	漠滨侗族苗族乡
	洞头塘村村委会
	1
	是

	18
	431225200202
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	沙溪乡
	古雅村村委会
	1
	0

	19
	431225107205
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	马鞍镇
	黄土村村委会
	1
	0

	20
	431225212204
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	青朗侗族苗族乡
	客寨村村委会
	1
	是

	21
	431225108220
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	金竹镇
	老团村村委会
	1
	是

	22
	431225213200
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	炮团侗族苗族乡
	炮团村村委会
	1
	是

	23
	431225201252
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	金子岩侗族苗族乡
	三田村村委会
	1
	0

	24
	431225100244
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	林城镇
	柿子村村委会
	1
	0

	25
	431225106200
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	广坪镇
	铁炉头村村委会
	1
	0

	26
	431225201223
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	金子岩侗族苗族乡
	王家坪村村委会
	1
	0

	27
	431225100201
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	林城镇
	小寨村村委会
	1
	0

	28
	431225213208
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	炮团侗族苗族乡
	岩头坪村村委会
	1
	0

	29
	431225214202
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	地灵乡
	姚家村村委会
	1
	0

	30
	431225201253
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	金子岩侗族苗族乡
	长寨联合村村委会
	1
	是

	31
	431225103202
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	团河镇
	向阳村村委会
	1
	是

	32
	431225108208
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	金竹镇
	清江村村委会
	1
	是

	33
	431225204212
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	高椅乡
	雪峰村村委会
	1
	是

	34
	431225101207
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	坪村镇
	枫木村村委会
	1
	0

	35
	431225107200
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	马鞍镇
	相见村村委会
	1
	0

	36
	431225102213
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	堡子镇
	中心村村委会
	1
	是

	37
	431225210200
	湖南
	怀化
	会同县
	漠滨侗族苗族乡
	漠滨村村委会
	1
	是

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




